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დასახელება 

 
 

2021 წლის 9 თვე-ლარებში 

 სულ შრომის 

ანაზღაურება 

თანამდებობრივი 

სარგო 

 

პრემია 
 

დანამატი 

 

თანამდებობის პირი 
 

70 425,00 
 

70 425,00 
 

0,00 
 

0,00 

 

სხვა თანამშრომლები 
 

532 296,66 
 

532 296,66 
 

0,00 
 

0,00 

 


